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Rue Robert Baltie, 
01600 Trévoux
04 74 08 44 83

contact@kanopee-village.com
www.kanopee-village.com





CARAVANS, MOTOR HOMES ET TENTS

LOW 
SEASON

HIGH
SEASON

« CAMPING » NATURE PACKAGE

PITCH + 1 VEHICLE + 2 PERSONS 17,00 € 23,00 €

PACKAGE «CYCLING / HIKING»
PITCH + 1 PERSON 12,00 € 16,00 €

PACKAGE «COMFORT» 
PITCH + 1 VEHICLE + 2 PERSONS  
+ ELECTRICITY 10 A  + WATER 22,50 € 28,50 €

EXTRAS
ADULT

CHILDREN FROM 2 TO 7
CHILDREN BELOW 2

EXTRA TENT

EXTRA VEHICLE

PETS

ELECTRICITY 10 A  + WATER

DOUBLE AXLE CARAVAN

5,00 €
4,00 €
Gratuit 
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
5,50 €

40,00 €

5,00 €
4,00 €
Gratuit
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
5,50 €

40,00 €

ADULT VISITOR + 2 HOURS

LOCAL ACCOMODATION TAX

ECOLOGICAL TAX

3,00 €
0,55 €
0,65 €

  3,00 €
0,55 €
0,65 €

RENTALS

 N° d’enregistrement de l’établissement : C01-047401-004
Par décision en date du 26/05/2023



LODGE 4/6 PERSONNES PMR
Construction year : 2015

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

1 NIGHT (WEEK) 64€ -

FRIDAY 95€ -

SATURDAY 195€* -

WEEK-END 195€ -

WEEK 395€ 814€

OFFER

EXCEPTIONAL

* 50% DISCOUNT ON

SATURDAY IN WINTER SEE

WEBSITE



LODGE 5/7 PERSONNES
Construction year : 2018

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

1 NIGHT (WEEK) 84 € 160 €

FRIDAY 110 € 200 €

SATURDAY 244 € 200 €

WEEK-END 244 € FROM 360€ TO 400€

WEEK 445 € 1 019 € 

OFFER

EXCEPTIONAL

* 50% DISCOUNT ON

SATURDAY IN WINTER SEE

WEBSITE



LODGE 6/8 PERSONNES
Construction year : 2015

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

1 NIGHT (WEEK) 104 € 180 € 

FRIDAY 125 € 220 € 

SATURDAY 259 € 220 € 

WEEK-END 259 € FROM 400€ TO 440€

WEEK 510 € 1 119 € 

OFFER

EXCEPTIONAL

* 50% DISCOUNT ON

SATURDAY IN WINTER SEE

WEBSITE



CHALET PERCHÉ KANOPÉE 
Construction year : 2014

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

1 NIGHT (WEEK) 124 € 230 € 

FRIDAY 155 € 260 € 

SATURDAY 319 € 260 € 

WEEK-END 319 € FROM 490€ TO 520€

WEEK 670 € 1 279 € 

OFFER

EXCEPTIONAL

* 50% DISCOUNT ON 

SATURDAY IN WINTER SEE 

WEBSITE



RENTAL INVENTORY OF THE 
CAMPSITE

ADDITIONAL SERVICES



RESERVATION CONTRACT

CHALETS / MOBIL HOMES CARAVANS / MOTOR HOMES / TENTS

CANCELATION ASSURANCE

ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE



SERVICES OF THE CAMPSITE



GENERAL CONDITIONS OF 
SALE OF THE CAMPSITE 
« KANOPÉE VILLAGE »




